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Why choose TRABO 
for lighting solutions

Best products
Our LED lighting provides you with:

Unbeatable quality
Industry-leading quality and reliability ensure our lights keep their output and light quality 
over the full warranted lifetime.

Easy-to-install
The efficient design of the Lighting fixtures enables replacement of existing lights, with no 
need for expensive re-wiring or new ceiling configurations. Our LED lamps are compatible 
with most dimmers and transformers for easy installation, retaining their full specifications and 
lifetimes for lowest Total Cost of Ownership.

Leading the way
With Trabo lighting you get much more than high quality and easy to install lighting solutions - 
you get LED lighting that's setting the reference in the industry. It has never been easier to 
bring the power of connected lighting to small- and medium-sized enterprises thanks to our 
Interact Ready range that works seamlessly with the intuitive Interact Pro software.



TRABO illuminates your world with state-of-the-art lighting solutions that will transform your 
living spaces like never before. As a leading provider of LED strip lights, we offer an extensive 
range of products at highly competitive prices without compromising on quality. Our human-
centric approach to lighting merges cutting-edge aesthetics with technological and electronic 
expertise, making us a proud Indian brand that can elevate your lifestyle and bring a touch of 
sophistication to your decor.Our lighting solutions are designed to be more than just a 
replacement for conventional lighting. With an unprecedented lifespan and the highest 
efficacy of any commercial technology, TRABO lighting will take you beyond conventional 
lighting and into a world of unparalleled beauty and elegance.

Vision

Our vision is to help our customers reduce their carbon footprint while enjoying healthy, safe, 
and sustainable lighting solutions that promote energy savings. We strive to achieve this 
through ethical business practices, global reach, technological expertise, and building long-
term relationships with all our associates, customers, partners, and employees.

Mission

At TRABO, we are committed to delivering exceptional customer delight and pursuing 
excellence by constantly improving ourselves, our teams, our services, and our products. We 
also set high standards for our business and products and lead by example. Join us on our 
journey to a brighter and more beautiful world.



Ambient Light



RIMLESS 

BODY COLOR: BLACK & WHITE

CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K, 3IN1

TR001/12W

TR001/18W



BODY COLOR: BLACK & WHITE

CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

ZIGMA 
BACKLIT

TR002/12W

TR002/18W

12W

18W

100MM

125MM

o
120

o120



DELTA

BODY COLOR: BLACK & WHITE

CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K, 3IN1

TR003/7W

TR003/12W

TR003/18W



SIGMA 
COB 

CODE POWER CUT. SIZE DIMENSION

7W

12W

60 MM 

75MM

D70*H55

D88*H60

IP20

IP20

BODY COLOR: BLACK & WHITE

CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

TR004/7W

TR004/12W

o
120

o120

BEAM ANGLE IP

REFLECTOR 



GRACE 
COB 

CODE POWER CUT. SIZE

12W 75MM IP20

BODY COLOR:  WHITE (SATIN REFLECTOR)

CCT: 4000K

TR005/12W o
38

BEAM ANGLE IP

Detachable 



COOPER

BODY COLOR: BLACK (SATIN REFLECTOR)

CCT:  4000K

TR006/12W 12W 75MM o38



PLUTO 

BODY COLOR: BLACK & COPPER FINISH 

CCT:  3000K

TR007/03W 3W 35MM o38



GLINT 

BODY COLOR: BLACK, ROSE GOLD 

CCT:  3000K, 4000K, 6000K, 3in1

TR008/08W

TR008/15W

TR008/20W

8W

15W

20W

o38

o38

o
38

55MM

75MM

85MM

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

IP20

IP20

IP20



LUKE

BODY COLOR: BLACK, WHITE

CCT:  3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K

TR009/08W

TR009/15W

TR009/20W

8W

15W

20W

o
38

o
38

o38

65MM

80MM

90MM

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

IP20

IP20

IP20

REFLECTOR 



TR010/4W

TR010/6W

TR010/9W

TR010/16W

TR010/30W

TR010/50W

AMBER
COB 

4W

6W

9W

16W

30W

50W

o45

o
45

o
45

o45

o
45

o
45

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

BODY COLOR: WHITE

CCT:  3000K, 4000K, 6000K



TR011/06W

TR011/12W

TR011/20W

6W

12W

20W

o
30

o
30

o30

58x35MM

137x35MM

237x37MM

RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

IP20

IP20

IP20

BODY COLOR: Black 

CCT:  4000K

COB 

REFLECTOR 



TR012/14W 7x2W o3855x115MM RECTANGLE IP20

BODY COLOR: WHITE (With Black Reflector)

CCT:  4000K

COB 

DUAL



PULL OUT 
COB

0360  Movable

TR013/12W 12W o3875MM ROUND IP20

BODY COLOR: WHITE (With Black Reflector)

CCT:  4000K



Eiffel 
COB

TR014/7W 7W o3865MM ROUND IP20

BODY COLOR: BLACK

Available in :  4000K

DIMENSION 

25MM

3
0

0
M

M

65MM

25MM



Eiffel COB



SURFACE LIGHTS
Glow Beyond Limits



CODE

TR101/8W

TR101/15W

TR101/22W

POWER SHAPE 

ROUND

DIMENSION BEAM ANGLE

8W

15W

22W

120MM

175MM

220MM

o120

o120

o120

AVAILABLE IN: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K 

SLIM SURFACE PANEL
ALUMINIUM DIE CAST

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

BODY COLOR: WHITE 

CCT:  3000K, 4000K, 6000K, 3in1



TR102/12W

TR102/30W

TR102/50W

12W

30W

50W

o
38

o
45

o45

70x90MM

115x152MM

140x162

IP20

IP65

IP65

OMEGA CYLINDER 
SURFACE COB 

DIMENSION

REFLECTOR 

BODY COLOR: WHITE, BLACK  

CCT:  3000K, 4000K

Aluminium Housing 

Dust Proof Durable 

Electricity Safety 

Standard Cable 

First Class LED COB 

Chip with hight lumen 





TR103/8W

TR103/15W

8W

15W

o
38

o
38

D:60,H:80MM

D:75,H:90MM

IP20

IP20

ALPHA CYLINDER 
SURFACE COB 

DIMENSION

REFLECTOR 

BODY COLOR: BLACK  

CCT:  3000K, 4000K, 6000K

0360  Movable



NEO
SURFACE COB 

CODE

TR104/07W

POWER

7W
o 360 Movable 

ANGLE

Available in: 4000K 

BODY COLOR: BLACK  

CCT:  3000K, 4000K, 6000K

IP20

0
360  Movable 



MINI
SURFACE COB 

CODE

TR105/02W

TR105/03W

POWER

2W

3W

IP20

IP20

IP 

BODY COLOR: ROSE GOLD, BLACK, BRASS  

CCT:  3000K

o45

o
45

D:35,H:20MM

D:40,H:20MM

DIMENSION





LUXE 
SURFACE CYLINDER 

CODE

TR106/12W

POWER

12W
o 38 Movable 

ANGLE

IP20D:90,H:162MM

DIMENSION

BODY COLOR: BLACK  

CCT:  4000K



GRACE SURFACE SPOT LIGHT 
ALUMINIUM DIE-CAST

CODE

TR107/12W

POWER

12W
o36

BEAM ANGLE

Available in: 4000K 

HEIGHT 

80MM

OUTER 

70MM

REFLECTOR

BLACK

IP 

IP20

BODY COLOR: BLACK, WHITE  

CCT:  4000K



CODE

TR108/12W

POWER

12W
o38

ANGLE

IP20D:75,H:115MM

DIMENSION

CCT:  4000K

BODY COLOR: 

BRASS, ROSE GOLD, COPPER, GOLDEN

JADE 
SURFACE CYLINDER 



LED Strip Lights that Spkle
 in Every Hue!

LED Strip Lights that Spkle
 in Every Hue!

STRIP LIGHT



TR201

TR202

TR203

TR204

TR205/3014

TR206/2835

5 MTR.

5 MTR.

5 MTR.

5 MTR.

40 MTR.

50 MTR.

LENGTH WIDTH

5MM

10MM

10MM

10MM

12MM

12MM

120/180

120

240

320 

108

120

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

WHITE, WARM WHITE, NATURAL WHITE

WHITE, WARM WHITE, NATURAL WHITE

WHITE, WARM WHITE, NATURAL WHITE

WARM WHITE

WARM WHITE, NATURAL WHITE, RED, BLUE, PINK

WHITE, WARM WHITE, NATURAL WHITE, ICE BLUE

ROPE LIGHT

ROPE LIGHT

IP

(COB) 



TR207/12V

TR208/12V

TR208-A/12V

TR209/12V

TR210/12V

AMP.

2Amp.

5Amp.

5Amp.

10Amp.

25Amp.

WATTAGE

24W

60W

60W

120W

300W

PF

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

IP 

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

(Premium)



CODE

TR301

TR302

TR303

TR304

SIZE

7MM x 9MM

7MM x 9MM

11 MM x 9 MM

11 MM x 9 MM

AVAILABLE 
SIZE METER

2 METER

2 METER

2 METER

2 METER

400 MTR.

400 MTR.

400 MTR.

400 MTR.

PACKING SIZEPRODUCT NAME

SURFACE PROFILE

CONCEALED PROFILE

SURFACE PORIFLE

CONCEALED PROFILE

Sr.No.

01

02

03

04



CODE

TR305

TR306

TR307

TR308

TR309

TR310

TR311

TR312

TR313

TR314

TR315

TR316

TR317

TR318

TR319

TR320

TR321

TR322

TR323

TR324

TR325

TR326

TR327

SIZE

17MM  x 7 MM

17MM  x 7 MM

25 MM x 12 MM

25 MM x 12 MM

23 MM x 23 MM

23 MM x 23 MM 

16 MM x16 MM

35 MM x 12 MM

35 MM x 12 MM

35 MM x 35 MM

35 MM x 35 MM

50 MM x 12 MM

50 MM x 12 MM

50 MM x 35 MM

50 MM x 35 MM

75 MM x 35 MM

75 MM x 35 MM

100 MM x 35 MM

100 MM x 35 MM

60 MM

100 MM x 50 MM

24 MM X 70 MM 

1.5 /2 METER

AVAILABLE 
SIZE METER

2 METER

2 METER

2 METER

2 METER

2 METER

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER 

2 METER

2.44 METER 

3 METER

3 METER

2 METER

600 MTR.

600 MTR.

400 MTR.

400 MTR.

60 MTR.

60 MTR.

400 MTR

180 MTR

180 MTR

60 MTR

60  MTR

150 MTR

150 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

100 NOS.

PACKING SIZEPRODUCT NAME

SURFACE PROFILE 

CONCEALED PROFILE 

SURFACE PROFILE 

CONCEALED PROFILE 

SURFACE PROFILE

CONCEALED PROFILE

CORNER PROFILE 

SURFACE PORILE 

CONCEALED PROFILE 

SURFACE PROFILE

CONCEALED PROFILE

SURFACE PROFILE

CONCEALED PROFILE

SURFACE PROFILE 

CONCEALED PROFILE

SURFACE PROFILE

CONCEALED PROFILE

SURFACE PROFILE

CONCEALED PROFILE

ROUND PROFILE

TUNNEL Indirect LIGHT

UP & DOWN LIGHT

HANGING KIT

Sr. No.

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



TRACK LIGHT

CODE

TR401/16W

TR401/30W

TR401/50W

POWER

16W

30W

50W

BLACK

BLACK/White

BLACK/White

BODY COLOR HOUSING 

ALUMINUM

ALUMINUM

ALUMINUM

AVAILABLE IN :  3000K, 4000K, 6000K

BODY COLOR: BLACK, WHITE

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20



LINEAR 
TRACK LIGHT

CODE

TR402/10W

TR402/20W

TR402/30W

POWER

10W

20W

30W

O 180 ADJUSTABLE

O 180 ADJUSTABLE

O 180 ADJUSTABLE

ANGLE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BODY COLOR

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP

AVAILABLE IN : 4000K

o 
upto 180 Adjustable 



FOCAL 
TRACK LIGHT

CODE

TR403/15W

POWER

15W
O O

ADJUSTABLE 15  TO 60

BEAM ANGLE

BLACK

BODY COLOR

AVAILABLE IN : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

IP20

IP

o oAdjustable 15  to 60  



TRACK 
ACCESSORIES 

CODE

TR404 

TR405

TR406

1MTR. and 2 MTR.

-

I-Jointer, T-Jointer, L-Jointer

SIZE & TYPE 

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BODY COLORITEM NAME

TRACK 

SURFACE TRACK PLATE 

TRACK JOINTERS 

SURFACE TRACK PLATE

TRACK JOINTERS 



MAGNETIC LIGHT



MAGNETIC LINEAR 
TRACKLIGHT
ALUMINIUM DIE-CAST

CODE

TR801

TR802

SIZE

600x22x25 MM

L300 + 300 X W22 X H25

>100 lm/W

>100 lm/W

POWER 

20W

20W

LUMENS BODY COLOR

Available in 4500 K

BLACK

BLACK

IP

IP20

IP20

CRI 

>90

>90

Magnetic Linear Magnetic Coner



CODE

TR803

SIZE

220X22X25MM >100 lm/W

POWER 

12W

LUMENS BODY COLOR

Available in 4500 K

BLACK

IP

IP20

CRI 

>90

MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT
ALUMINIUM 

Energy Saving Architect Choice Angle adjustable
Best Color 
Rendering



CODE

TR810

SIZE

220X22X25MM >100 lm/W

POWER 

12W

LUMENS BODY COLOR

Available in 4500 K

BLACK

IP

IP20

CRI 

>90

WALL WASHIER LASER 
TRACK LIGHT

Energy Saving Architect Choice Angle adjustable
Best Color 
Rendering



MAGNETIC CHANNEL
ALUMINIUM 

CODE

TR804/1M

TR805/2M

SIZE

W:63 X H:47MM

W:63 X H:47MM

POWER 

1 METER 

2 METER

Available in 4500 KConceal

MAGNETIC " L" JOINTER
ALUMINIUM 

CODE

TR806

SIZE

80MM X 80 MMCONCEAL L JOINTER

ITEM NAME



I CONNECTOR
MODULE 

CODE

TR807

NAME 

L CONNECTOR 
MODULE 

I CONNECTOR MODULE

CODE

TR808

NAME 

L CONNECTOR MODULE



MAGNETIC 
DRIVER 

CODE

TR809/100

WATTAGE

100W

CODE

TR809/200

WATTAGE

200W



OUTDOOR LIGHT



CODE

TR500/05W

TR500/09W

TR500/12W

POWER SURGE AND 
WITHSTAND VOLT

IP RATING

5W

9W

12W

1.5KV/380Vac

2.5 KV/380 Vac

2.5 KV/380 Vac

IP66 WATERPROOF

IP66 WATERPROOF

IP66 WATERPROOF

GARDEN SPIKE LIGHT
ALUMINIUM DIE CAST

LUMENS

500LM

900LM

1200 LM

CRI

>80%

>80%

>80%

AVAILABLE IN : WARM WHITE, GREEN, RGB



CODE

TR501/12W

POWER IP RATING

12W

12W

ECO IP65 WATERPROOF

ECO IP67 WATERPROOF

BEAMER LIGHT
ALUMINIUM DIE CAST

AVAILABLE IN : WARM WHITE

TR502/12W



FLOOD LIGHT
ALUMINIUM 

CODE

TR601/50W

TR602/100W

TR603/150W

TR604/200W

POWER

50W

100W

150W

200W

205MM X 193MM X 41MM

SIZE  (LxWxH) LUMENS 

275MM X 205MM X 42MM

337MM X 258MM X 43MM

387MM X 298MM X 43MM

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

CRI>90    PF> 0.9Pressure Die Cast Aluminium with toughened glass cover

OPERATING TEMP. RANGE:  -20°C to 50°C



BACKCHOKE
Flood

CODE

TR651/100W

TR652/200W

TR653/300W

TR654/400W

TR655/500W

POWER

100W

200W

300W

400W

500W

LUMENS 

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

CRI>90    PF> 0.9Aluminium Body with & toughened glass Backchoke 

OPERATING TEMP. RANGE:  -20°C to 50°C



OVAL 
STREET LIGHT

CODE

TR701/24W

TR702/36W

TR703/50W

TR704/100W

POWER

24W

36W

50W

100W

LUMENS 

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

>100 lm /W

Oval Shape Pressure Die Cast Aluminium (Lens PAD)
CRI>90    PF> 0.9   IP65

Operating Temp. Range:  -20°C to 50°C



Address: 2nd floor, Above HDFC Bank, Alark Shopping Mall, 

Lalghati Square, Bhopal (MP) -462030

Contact No: 888-999-1466   888-999-1491  888-999-1494

Email: hellotrabo@gmail.com 

TRABO LED LIGHTING

Specifications mentioned are based on test reports at the time of preparation of this catalogue. 

• Technical products are under continuous upgradation & specification may vary  5-10%,  depending on testing 

standards/instruments • Value parameters are approximate • Images are for reference purpose only, drawn 

from photographs & rendering • Actual products may vary in appearance.
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